 ステンレスと耐熱合金専用のエンドミル シリーズ
Machining of Stainless Steel and Difficult to Cut Materials
Made
in
Germany
2
ステンレスと耐熱合金加工のスペシャリスト · Machining of INOX and Difficult to Cut Materials
対象となる被削材

12
超硬ソリッド エンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2650AZ.006
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高強度な被削材の仕上げ
加工に最適
-  ビビリを防ぐ独自の刃先
設計
-  工具径ごとに複数のコー
ナーRをラインナップ
-  軸心から切削油を供給(ICA)
- 切刃の長いEXロング設計
- High performance tool
-  Finishing end mill
for tough materials
-  Special geometry
prevents vibration
-  Several corner radii per
cutting diameter
-  Internal coolant supply,
axial exit (ICA)
- Long flute length
N
ICA
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
38-40° KB x 45°
ER 3-5°
ø
d 3
≈ lA
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
r
ステンレス/耐熱合金 ステンレス/耐熱合金
コーティング · Coating TIALN TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (ページ2)
- 難削材の加工に特に最適
- あらゆる高強度な被削材に
-  HPC高能率加工やHSC高速加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 2)
-  Especially suitable for difficult to cut materials
- For all tough materials
-  Suitable for HPC roughing and HSC finishing
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
エクストラロング  · Extra long design
製品型番  · Order code 2650AZ 2651AZ 2650AT
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
l A KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
6 13 25 62 5,8 6 26 0,12 4 .006 ● ● ○
8 19 30 68 7,7 8 32 0,12 4 .008 ● ● ○
10 22 35 80 9,5 10 40 0,2 4 .010 ● ● ○
12 26 45 93 11,5 12 48 0,2 4 .012 ● ● ○
16 32 55 108 15,5 16 60 0,2 4 .016 ● ● ○
20 38 70 126 19,5 20 76 0,3 4 .020 ● ● ○
エクストラロング  · Extra long design コーナーR付き
製品型番  · Order code 2652AZ 2653AZ 2652AT

16
超硬ソリッド エンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2644T.003
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高強度な被削材の仕上げ
加工に最適
-  ビビリを防ぐ独自の刃先
設計
-  工具径ごとに複数のコー
ナーRをラインナップ
- 切刃長さ 3 x d1
- High performance tool
-  Finishing end mill
for tough materials
-  Special geometry
prevents vibration
-  Several corner radii per
cutting diameter
- Flute length 3 x d1
N
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
38-42° KB x 45°
ER
Optional
ø
d 3
l2
r
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
Design l4:
r
l2
l3
l4
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
ø
d 3
l1 ステンレス/耐熱合金 ステンレス/耐熱合金
コーティング · Coating TIN / TIALN TIN / TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (ページ2)
- 難削材の加工に特に最適
- あらゆる高強度な被削材に
-  HSC高速加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 2)
-  Especially suitable for difficult to cut materials
- For all tough materials
- Suitable for HSC finishing
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
3 x d1 – エクストラロング · Extra long design
製品型番  · Order code 2644T 2644TS
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 l 4 ø d 2
h6
KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
3 9 12 62 2,9 23 6 0,07 4 .003 ● ○

18
超硬ソリッド エンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2645T.006
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高強度な被削材の仕上げ
加工に最適
-  ビビリを防ぐ独自の刃先
設計
-  工具径ごとに複数のコー
ナーRをラインナップ
- EXロング設計
- 切刃長さ 4 x d1
- High performance tool
-  Finishing end mill
for tough materials
-  Special geometry
prevents vibration
-  Several corner radii per
cutting diameter
- Extra long design
- Flute length 4 x d1
N
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
38-42° KB x 45°
ER
Optional
ø
d 3
l2
r
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
ステンレス/耐熱合金 ステンレス/耐熱合金
コーティング · Coating TIN / TIALN TIN / TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (ページ2)
- 難削材の加工に特に最適
- あらゆる高強度な被削材に
-  HSC高速加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 2)
-  Especially suitable for difficult to cut materials
- For all tough materials
- Suitable for HSC finishing
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
4 x d1 – エクストラロング  · Extra long design
製品型番  · Order code 2645T 2645TS
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
6 24 30 68 5,8 6 0,12 4 .006 ● ○
8 32 40 80 7,7 8 0,12 5 .008 ● ○
10 40 50 95 9,5 10 0,2 5 .010 ● ○
12 48 60 107 11,5 12 0,2 5 .012 ● ○
16 64 75 128 15,5 16 0,2 5 .016 ● ○
20 80 90 150 19,5 20 0,3 5 .020 ● ○
4 x d1 – エクストラロング  · Extra long design コーナーR付き
製品型番  · Order code 2655T 2655TS
ø d 1

20
超硬ソリッド エンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2596T.010
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高強度な被削材の仕上げ
加工に最適
-  ビビリを防ぐ独自の刃先
設計
- EXロング設計
- 切刃長さ 5 x d1
- High performance tool
-  Finishing end mill
for tough materials
-  Special geometry
prevents vibration
- Extra long design
- Flute length 5 x d1
N
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
38-42°
KB x 45°
Optional
ø
d 3l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
ステンレス/耐熱合金
コーティング · Coating TIN / TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (ページ2)
- 難削材の加工に特に最適
- あらゆる高強度な被削材に
-  HSC高速加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 2)
-  Especially suitable for difficult to cut materials
- For all tough materials
- Suitable for HSC finishing
M 1.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
5 x d1 – エクストラロング  · Extra long design
製品型番   · Order code 2596T
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
10 50 60 105 9,5 10 0,2 5 .010 ●
12 60 70 118 11,5 12 0,2 5 .012 ●
16 80 90 142 15,5 16 0,2 5 .016 ●
20 100 110 163 19,5 20 0,2 5 .020 ●
n
e
w
● = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool
○ = お問い合わせ品  · Available at short notice
21
切削条件 · Cutting Conditions
超硬ソリッド エンドミル – エクストラロング
Solid carbide end mills – extra long design 対象製品  · Valid for
N
2596T
5 x d1
a p
ae

20 38 52 104 19 20 54 4 .020 ●
25 45 63 121 24 25 65 4 .025 ●
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 1391L.012● = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool
○ = お問い合わせ品  · Available at short notice
27
切削条件 · Cutting Conditions
"N-ウェイブ" ハイス エンドミル – ショート
HSS end mills “N-Wave” – short design 対象製品  · Valid for
N
1391L
a p
ae
ø d1
a p
 =
 1
,5
 x
 d
1
a p
ae
ø d1
a p
 =
 m
ax
. l
2
ae = 0,25 x d1 ae = 0,1 x d1 ae = 0,2 mm
切削速度
vc [m/min]
刃あたり送り
fz [mm]
刃あたり送り
fz [mm]
刃あたり送り
fz [mm]
MMS
MQL
M
ステンレス · Stainless steel materials
1.1 31 0,0032 x d1 0,0044 x d1 0,0056 x d1 ■
2.1 26 0,0029 x d1 0,0040 x d1 0,0050 x d1 ■
3.1 22 0,0026 x d1 0,0035 x d1 0,0045 x d1 ■
4.1 20 0,0022 x d1 0,0031 x d1 0,0039 x d1 ■
S
耐熱合金 · Special materials
チタン合金 · Titanium alloys
1.1 44 0,0032 x d1 0,0044 x d1 0,0056 x d1 ■
1.2 31 0,0029 x d1 0,0040 x d1 0,0050 x d1 ■
1.3 22 0,0026 x d1 0,0035 x d1 0,0045 x d1 ■
ニッケル基、コバルト基、鉄基耐熱合金 · Nickel alloys, cobalt alloys and iron alloys
2.1